
JR. MEN'S  198.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's  198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Julion Daniels Santa Fe Trail High School 197.0 265.0 10

2 Trevor Kelley JCN 185.0 210.0 8

3 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 198.0 200.0 6

4 Coby Branson Santa Fe Trail High School 190.0 195.0 4

5 Will Altic Ottawa High School 188.1 190.0 2

6 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 191.0 180.0 1

7 Myles  Fisher Silver Lake High School 185.6 175.0 0

8 John Young Royal Valley 190.0 175.0 0

9 Jaxon  Leinbaugh Oskaloosa High School 195.0 175.0 0

10 Jacob Andrews Ottawa High School 196.2 170.0 0

11 Ben  Ballast Oskaloosa High School 187.0 150.0 0

12 CALEB PORTER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 183.5 130.0 0

13 Gabe Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 198.0 125.0 0

14 Shanehse Williams Royal Valley 190.0 0 0

Jr. Men's  198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Julion Daniels Santa Fe Trail High School 197.0 415.0 10

2 Coby Branson Santa Fe Trail High School 190.0 375.0 8

3 Trevor Kelley JCN 185.0 345.0 6

4 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 198.0 330.0 4

5 Myles  Fisher Silver Lake High School 185.6 285.0 2

6 Ben  Ballast Oskaloosa High School 187.0 275.0 1

7 Will Altic Ottawa High School 188.1 275.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Jacob Andrews Ottawa High School 196.2 275.0 0

9 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 191.0 270.0 0

10 Jaxon  Leinbaugh Oskaloosa High School 195.0 250.0 0

11 John Young Royal Valley 190.0 235.0 0

12 CALEB PORTER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 183.5 220.0 0

13 Gabe Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 198.0 185.0 0

14 Shanehse Williams Royal Valley 190.0 0 0

Jr. Men's  198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Julion Daniels Santa Fe Trail High School 197.0 265.0 10

2 Trevor Kelley JCN 185.0 245.0 8

3 John Young Royal Valley 190.0 225.0 0

4 Coby Branson Santa Fe Trail High School 190.0 225.0 0

5 Myles  Fisher Silver Lake High School 185.6 210.0 2

6 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 198.0 205.0 1

7 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 191.0 185.0 0

8 Will Altic Ottawa High School 188.1 175.0 0

9 Jacob Andrews Ottawa High School 196.2 160.0 0

10 CALEB PORTER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 183.5 145.0 0

11 Jaxon  Leinbaugh Oskaloosa High School 195.0 140.0 0

12 Gabe Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 198.0 140.0 0

13 Ben  Ballast Oskaloosa High School 187.0 130.0 0

14 Shanehse Williams Royal Valley 190.0 0 0

Jr. Men's  198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Julion Daniels Santa Fe Trail High School 197.0 945.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Trevor Kelley JCN 185.0 800.0 8

3 Coby Branson Santa Fe Trail High School 190.0 795.0 6

4 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 198.0 735.0 4

5 Myles  Fisher Silver Lake High School 185.6 670.0 2

6 Will Altic Ottawa High School 188.1 640.0 1

7 John Young Royal Valley 190.0 635.0 0

8 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 191.0 635.0 0

9 Jacob Andrews Ottawa High School 196.2 605.0 0

10 Jaxon  Leinbaugh Oskaloosa High School 195.0 565.0 0

11 Ben  Ballast Oskaloosa High School 187.0 555.0 0

12 CALEB PORTER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 183.5 495.0 0

13 Gabe Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 198.0 450.0 0

14 Shanehse Williams Royal Valley 190.0 0 0


